
bbq bird
BBQ Sauce, BBQ Chicken, 

Bacon, Red Onions

pesto primavera
Pesto Sauce, Broccoli, 

Red Onions, Artichoke Hearts, 
Fresh Tomatoes

sriracha-cha
Creamy Sriracha Sauce, 

Pineapple, Bacon, 
Green Onions, Sriracha Swirl

all meat orgy
Canadian Bacon, Salami, 

Pepperoni, Sausage, Bacon

garlic bird
Creamy Garlic Sauce, Chicken, 

‘Shrooms, Red Onions, 
Fresh Tomatoes

woody's waui
Bacon, Canadian Bacon, 
Pineapple, Red Onions

iv classic
Pepperoni, Sausage, Onions, 

‘Shrooms, Black Olives

gaucho gordo
Pepperoni, Sausage, Onions, 

Bell Peppers, ‘Shrooms

grateful veg
Black Olives, ‘Shrooms, 
Onions, Bell Peppers, 

Fresh Tomatoes
Make it Vegan

kickin' carnitas
Southern Chipotle Sauce, 

Bacon, Marinated Carnitas, 
Red Onions, Fresh Cilantro

™ ™ ™

™™™

™ ™ ™

™
all combos start with premium 

california mozzarella. 

customize with 

vegan or no cheese

Personal 13.95   Medium 23.50   Large 30.50   X-large 33.50combos
Classic

Applewood-Smoked Bacon
Carnitas

Grilled or BBQ Chicken Vegan Cheese

P 1.85    M 2.80    L 3.40    XL 4.00all               gourmet

Pepperoni
Feta Cheese

Italian Sausage
Shaved Parmesan

Canadian Bacon
Extra Mozzarella

Salami

all               meat & cheese P 1.25    M 2.00    L 2.50    XL 2.75

Red Onions
Jalapeños
Tomatoes
Black Olives

Bell Peppers
Green Onions
‘Shrooms
Pineapple

Broccoli
Kalamata Olives
Banana Peppers
Organic Spinach

Artichoke Hearts
Roasted Garlic
Onions

Cilantro

Sun-Dried Tomatoes

Tots

all               veggies P 1.25    M 2.00    L 2.50    XL 2.75

choose your toppings3

choose your sauce2

pesto

creamy garlic

bbq

zesty red sauce

creamy sriracha

southern chipotle

choose your crust1
hand-tossed white

hand-tossed wheat

thin gluten-free (lg) 3.95

thin cauliflower (lg) 3.95

Personal 9.95   Medium 16.50   Large 21.95   X-large 24.95your pizza
Customize

   Large 21.95   X-large 24.95

gluten free

vegetarian

vegan

33.5023.50   Large 30.50   X-large    X-large 33.50

Appl



House-made Ranch
Sriracha Ranch
Chipotle Ranch

Pesto Ranch

house-made ranch
Honey Mustard

BBQ Sauce
Zesty Red

Sriracha
Tabasco Chipotle
Frank’s Buffalo

the classics

10 dips to choose from!saucy?
Feeling

dt’s lemon pepper

honey bbq

spicy buffalo

dry rub

4 flavors
Or Try A Sampler!

Regular (6) 11.95 Large (12) 19.50
X-Large (18) 28.50wings

Man Cave

pesto ranch club
Spring Mix, Red Onion, Tomatoes, Grilled 

Chicken, Mozzarella, Bacon, Croutons. Served 
with our House-made Pesto Ranch Dressing

antipasto
Bro Tom’s + Salami, 
Pepperoni, Olives, 

‘Shrooms, Red Onions

chicken caesar
Romaine Lettuce, 

Grilled Chicken, Croutons, 
Shaved Parmesan

Regular 10.50   Large 12.50   Party 65.95

Organic Spinach, 
Dried Cranberries, 

Caramelized Pecans, 
Feta Cheese

tree hugger
Fresh Greens, Feta, 

Organic Strawberries, 
Caramelized Pecans, 
Balsamic Vinaigrette

strawberry fields

Romaine, Cucumbers, Feta, 
Red Onions, Kalamata Olives, 
Tomatoes, Banana Peppers

+ Chicken $2.10

greek
Romaine & Spring Mix, 
Carrots, Cucumbers, 

Tomatoes, Mozzarella, 
Croutons

+ Chicken $2.10

brother tom's

Serves 30-40

Regular 8.50   Party 55.95   

Large   10.50   salads
Freshest

Regular .75  Large  1.25
X-Large 1.75

add apples, organic strawberries, 

caramelized pecans, blueberries,

 or bacon

Regular 7.50  Large  9.50
X-Large 12.50

Warm Dessert Pie Smothered 
with Brown Sugar, Cinnamon, & 

Icing

cinnabread™

desserts
Dreamy

toasted tots

Loaded with Cheese, Bacon,
Onions, & Jalapeños 9.95

Sober 6.75 Cheesy 7.50

Regular  7.50
Large     9.95
X-Large 13.95

w/Cheese   8.50
  w/Cheese  11.70

w/Cheese 16.20

Bakery Fresh, Seasoned with 
Garlic & Herbs

wildebread™

appetizers
Delicious

Party 55.95

Regular (6)  Large (12) 

X-Large (18) 28.50
 Large (12) 19.50 Large (12) 


